Data Sheet | Version 20.00
R&S®RT-Zxx
HIGH VOLTAGE AND CURRENT PROBES
Specifications
Version 20.00, November 2019
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-Zxx High Voltage and Current Probes
CONTENTS
Definitions.............................................................................................................................................................................................. 3

Version 20.00, November 2019
46 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-Zxx High Voltage and Current Probes
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
High voltage passive probes
250 MHz high voltage probe, passive, 100:1, 100 MΩ, 6.5 pF, 850 V (RMS)
Incl. adjustment tool; coding clips (set) 2 × 4 colors; signal pin (2); sprung hook 5 mm;
ground lead 14 cm; insulating cap; protective cap; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZH03 1333.0873.02
400 MHz high voltage probe, passive, 100:1, 50 MΩ, 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS)
Incl. adjustment tool; BNC adapter 5.0-L; coding rings (set) 3 × 4 colors;
flexible adapter 5.0-L; ground lead 22 cm (2); ground lead 22 cm to 4 mm banana plug;
insulating cap 5.0-L; operating manual; protection cap 5.0-L; safety alligator clip (2);
solid tip 0.8 mm (5); spring tip 0.8 mm (5); sprung hook 5.0-L (2)
R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz high voltage probe, passive, 1000:1, 50 MΩ, 7.5 pF, 1 kV (RMS)
See R&S®RT-ZH10 for equipment included
R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02
500 MHz isolated probe, passive, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 12 pF, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III
Incl. coding rings (set) 5 × 2 colors; ground lead 32 cm with safety alligator clip;
sprung hook; ground pin; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZI10 1326.1761.02
500 MHz isolated probe, passive, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 11 pF, 300 V (RMS) CAT III
Incl. coding rings (set) 5 × 2 colors; ground lead with safety alligator clip;
sprung hook; ground pin; BNC adapter, operating manual
R&S®RT-ZI10C 1326.3106.02
500 MHz isolated probe, passive, 100:1, 100 MΩ, 4.6 pF, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III
Incl. coding rings (set) 5 × 2 colors; ground lead 32 cm with safety alligator clip;
sprung hook; ground pin; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZI11 1326.1810.02
  Version 20.00, November 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RT-Zxx High Voltage and Current Probes 47
Designation Type Order No.
Differential probes
25 MHz differential probe, ±700 V, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III, BNC
Incl. sprung hook 4 mm (red, black); safety alligator clip 4 mm (red, black); USB power cord;
trimming tool; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZD002 1337.9700.02
25 MHz differential probe, ±1.4 kV, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III, BNC
Incl. sprung hook 4 mm (red, black); safety alligator clip 4 mm (red, black); USB power cord;
trimming tool; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZD003 1337.9800.02
100 MHz differential probe, ±1.4 kV, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III, BNC
Incl. sprung hook 4 mm (2); USB power cord; carrying case; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZD01 1422.0703.02
200 MHz differential probe, ±20 V, BNC
Incl. safety alligator clip 4 mm (2); sprung hook 4 mm (2); USB power cord; 9 V battery;
carrying case; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZD02 1333.0821.02
800 MHz differential probe, ±15 V, BNC
Incl. lead 11 cm (2); lead 7 cm (2); signal pin (6); dual pin (4); mini clip (2); micro clip (2);
USB power cord; 9 V battery; carrying case; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZD08 1333.0838.02
200 MHz differential probe, ±750 V, 600 V (RMS) CAT II, Rohde & Schwarz probe interface
Incl. R&S®RT-ZA24 accessory kit; R&S®RT-ZA22 test leads; R&S®RT-ZHD protector;
carrying case; operating manual
R&S®RT-ZHD07 1800.2307.02
100 MHz differential probe, ±1.5 kV, 1 kV (RMS) CAT III, Rohde & Schwarz probe interface